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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(NMR)

LC-MS for identification
NMR Spectrum 1H
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-11-22 19:16:22

2027-11-22 19:16:22
1-(5-Methylisoxazol-3-yl)ethanone
24068-54-0

297%

K2422041

M192242

1

391084

Room temperature

Limit Values Result

97-100 (%) 99.23%

Conforms Conforms

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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